
Pos  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified (50% = 102 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No.  

40 
16 
77 
47 

269 
3 

95 
559 
330 
33 
14 

333 
7 
2 

94 
71 

242 

08 
133 
118 
62 
84 

141 
612 

Name  

Die Opossums 

BRAND RACING 

SRT - Team 

Die Puchberger 

WERBETECHNIK KOGLER 

Die Katze in der Kühler 

MRC PLATO 

Team 408 / MSK 72 

DIE GOSCHERTEN / Yamaha 

Bergmichl Team Nord 

BRAND OLD BOYS 

Bergmichl Team Süd 

RT Theoretiker 

Feicht am Dosal 

SRT Die Elite 

RT Volle Kanne 

HEADHUNTER 

Awesome Foursome 

Polizeimotorsport II. 

INTIM 

Polizeimotorsport I. 

SUKA RACING 

50+ Racer 

Road Hunter Racing Team 

Rider 1  

Harald KRIENZER 

Helmut REICHHART 

Nico THÖNI 

Hannes JÄGERSBERGER 

Josef KOGLER 

Luca CONTARDO 

Jennifer LEHMANN 

Alexander LUIDOLT 

Gerhard KOTZMANN 

Georg RIEBERER 

Horst WIEDNER 

Gernot HIRT 

Robert SCHREINER 

Felix SPIELAUER 

Philipp GOSCH 

Paul MARCHER 

Nadja FRIEDSCHRÖDER 

Reno WIDESON 

Roland BURIAN 

Michael LURGER 

Klaus SALLMUTTER 

Florian HALLER 

Klaus BAUER 

Harald DURLACHER 

Rider 2  

Thomas REINPRECHT 

Markus PIXNER 

Klaus SELMEISTER 

Alexander KNABL 

Johannes GRUBER 

Juan DOMENECH 

Kerstin KRIMBACHER 

Markus PROMBERGER 

Stefan LICHTENBERGER 

Robert RANFTL 

Manfred STROHMEYER 

Andreas SCHADLER 

Johann PILS 

Thomas STEINER 

Michael KALTENEGGER 

Walter PEUKLER 

Florian HAUPTMANN 

Henrik WIESE 

Michael PLESSER 

Thomas EICHTINGER 

Werner SALLMUTTER 

Alfred PICHLER 

Gerhard WEINDL 

Heimo RESTNER 

Rider 3  

Marko BOLKO 

Tom PFEFFER 

Christian LANZENBACHER 

Ernst KNABL 

Harald ZWANZGER 

David RICHES 

Alexander GEHRINGER 

Oliver KLAMPFER 

Uwe MÜLLER 

Gerald ALTMANN 

Robert ROHRHOFER 

Andreas STRADNER 

Christian BÖCSKÖR 

Olaf HOHL 

Andreas RESEDARITS 

Heinrich KAIN 

Tom RYDL 

Thomas KUTTRUF 

Patrick SPEISER 

Steve OTT 

Markus SALLMUTTER 

Thomas HAGEN 

Didi NIEDERMAYER 

Manfred PRIBA 

Rider 4  

Stanko GLASER 

Patrik ZEBRAKOFSKI 

Robert FLACHER 

Alex KRIMBACHER 

Erwin HIRSCHMUGL 

Daniel PILS 

Andreas FUCHS 

Peter WINTHAGER 

Christian PAULNSTEINER 

Claudia ROSSKOGLER 

Joachim PRICKEN 

Christoph BOSSMAN 

Stefan FISCHER 

Markus FRIESENBICHLER 

Wolfgang STEURER 

Niklas MORGENBESSER 

Hermann ANGELMAYER 

Rider 5  

Michael TUTTINGER 

Manuel PREISS 

Franz SAILER 

Harald MORGENBESSER 

Klaus BAUER 

Laps  

204 
202 
199 
196 
194 
193 
193 
193 
192 
191 
189 
188 
185 
181 
176 
165 
162 

184 
121 
112 
107 
106 
106 
98 

Total Tm  

8:00:39.837 
8:01:25.624 
8:05:27.270 
8:01:00.736 
8:02:28.931 
8:00:54.087 
8:01:53.503 
8:02:29.932 
8:03:21.177 
8:03:05.535 
8:01:59.328 
8:04:43.937 
8:02:07.081 
8:01:28.797 
8:01:52.921 
8:02:03.929 
8:02:52.244 

7:40:05.954 
5:50:58.793 
4:18:29.530 
4:50:37.870 
4:16:39.682 
4:31:59.294 
4:00:19.359 

Diff  

2 Laps 
5 Laps 
8 Laps 

10 Laps 
11 Laps 
11 Laps 
11 Laps 
12 Laps 
13 Laps 
15 Laps 
16 Laps 
19 Laps 
23 Laps 
28 Laps 
39 Laps 
42 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap  

2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
2 Laps 
1 Lap 

59.416 
36.429 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 
4 Laps 
5 Laps 

11 Laps 
3 Laps 

Best Tm  

1:59.455 
2:03.643 
1:59.599 
2:04.543 
2:01.360 
2:07.918 
2:07.953 
2:08.534 
2:04.906 
2:05.207 
2:08.361 
2:10.468 
2:06.610 
2:05.823 
2:07.786 
2:07.264 
2:11.626 

2:06.903 
2:14.832 
2:04.784 
2:19.599 
2:05.837 
2:12.030 
2:13.944 

PIC  

1 
2 
1 
3 
1 
2 
4 
5 
6 
7 
2 
3 
3 
4 
8 
9 
1 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Penalty  

+150 sec. 

+ 30 sec. 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2019. 05. 27. 17:07:18 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György LAKATOS 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

Brand - Racing 
27.05.2019 

8 Stunden Rennen 

Race (8:00:00 Time) started at 9:02:12 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2019. 05. 27. 09:00 

Race Control Report

#77 - Overtaking Yellow Flag (Safety Car Fase) - +30 sec.
#77 - Go to the track at RED Pit Lights - +2 min. penalty
#34 - Crash - Turn 5 - Continue
#559 - Crash - Turn 18 - Stopped
#2 - Crash - Turn 1 - Stopped
#333 - Technical Failure - Turn 12 - Stopped
#33 - Crash - Turn 18 - Stopped
#133 - Black Flag - Dangerous drive
#71 - Crash - Turn 12 - Stopped
#77 - Crash - Turn 12 - Continue
#08 - Crash - Turn 12 - Stopped
#47 - Crash - Turn 5 - Stopped


